10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Assistant Executive Officer

Executive Officer

Administrator, Office of PRO

Principal Analyst

Executive Assistant

Management Analyst

Judicial Services Manager

Senior Secretary

Division Secretary, Confidential

Division Secretary, Confidential

Secretary

Division Secretary, Confidential

Division Secretary, Confidential

Division Secretary, Confidential

Division Secretary, Confidential

Library Coordinator

Division Secretary, Confidential

Division Secretary, Confidential

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$232,256

$140,096

$121,482

$115,332

$88,868

$82,758

$79,743

$79,301

$76,581

$74,901

$74,578

$72,777

$72,761

$71,976

$71,563

$70,682

$70,663

$70,661



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Division Secretary, Confidential

Division Secretary, Confidential

Administrative Support Analyst

Division Secretary

Division Secretary

Division Secretary

Division Secretary, Confidential

Executive Officer

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$70,127

$69,536

$65,150

$60,558

$59,995

$59,946

$59,946

$45,081



