	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Superior Court</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Assistant Executive Officer		Alameda County Superior Court	Administration	\$232,256
2.	Executive Officer		Alameda County Superior Court	Administration	\$140,096
3.	Administrator, Office of PRO		Alameda County Superior Court	Administration	\$121,482
4.	Principal Analyst		Alameda County Superior Court	Administration	\$115,332
5.	Executive Assistant		Alameda County Superior Court	Administration	\$88,868
6.	Management Analyst		Alameda County Superior Court	Administration	\$82,758
7.	Judicial Services Manager		Alameda County Superior Court	Administration	\$79,743
8.	Senior Secretary		Alameda County Superior Court	Administration	\$79,301
9.	Division Secretary, Confidential		Alameda County Superior Court	Administration	\$76,581
10.	Division Secretary, Confidential		Alameda County Superior Court	Administration	\$74,901
11.	Secretary		Alameda County Superior Court	Administration	\$74,578
12.	Division Secretary, Confidential		Alameda County Superior Court	Administration	\$72,777
13.	Division Secretary, Confidential		Alameda County Superior Court	Administration	\$72,761
14.	Division Secretary, Confidential		Alameda County Superior Court	Administration	\$71,976
15.	Division Secretary, Confidential		Alameda County Superior Court	Administration	\$71,563
16.	Library Coordinator		Alameda County Superior Court	Administration	\$70,682
17.	Division Secretary, Confidential		Alameda County Superior Court	Administration	\$70,663
18.	Division Secretary, Confidential		Alameda County Superior Court	Administration	\$70,661

19.	Division Secretary, Confidential	Alameda County Superior Court	Administration	\$70,127
20.	Division Secretary, Confidential	Alameda County Superior Court	Administration	\$69,536
21.	Administrative Support Analyst	Alameda County Superior Court	Administration	\$65,150
22.	Division Secretary	Alameda County Superior Court	Administration	\$60,558
23.	Division Secretary	Alameda County Superior Court	Administration	\$59,995
24.	Division Secretary	Alameda County Superior Court	Administration	\$59,946
25.	Division Secretary, Confidential	Alameda County Superior Court	Administration	\$59,946
26.	Executive Officer	Alameda County Superior Court	Administration	\$45,081